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ANGLOPHONE SOUTH SCHOOL DISTRICT









PARENT SCHOOL SUPPORT COMMITTEE MEMBERS [2017-2018]



SCHOOL NAME:   River Valley Middle School
Note:    Please ensure that ALL columns are completed.  Thank you.
	NAME OF PSSC MEMBER:
	DAYTIME PHONE NUMBER:
	E-MAIL ADDRESS:
	YEAR ELECTED and

LENGTH OF TERM:
	INDICATE CATEGORY OF MEMBERSHIP:

(P) Parent

(C)Community Member
(T) Teacher 

(S) Student
	Indicate Chair-person 

by a checkmark

(()

	Coleman, Donna
	738-3264
647-1672
	donnacoleman7@me.com

	2014-2017
	P
	

	Easton, Andy


	757-1115

461-6534
	paramedicnb@gmail.com
	2016-2019
	P
	

	Geneau, Crystal
	217-0160
	jc2003geneau@hotmail.com

	2017-2020
	P
	

	Harnish, Miranda
	636-0832
	harnishm@icloud.com

	2016-2019
	P
	

	Hawkes, Krista 
	757-8016
	kristahawkes@gmail.com

	2016-2019
	P
	

	Jacobsen, Christine 
	738-2506
	roxham@bellaliant.net
	2016-2019
	P
	

	Mutch, Terri
	639-7154

217-0117
	Tlday_03@hotmail.com
	2017-2020
	P
	

	Pusey, Dan
	333-2501
	danpusey@gmail.com
	2017-2020
	P
	√

	Robson, Kelly
	738-8401

343-3104
	bkrobson@bellaliant.net

	2015-2018
	P
	

	Steeves, Megan
	721-3409
	msteeves0@gmail.com

	2016-2019
	P
	

	Venedam, Marlene
	645-9798
	mrvenedam@rogers.com 
	2015-2018
	P
	

	Fowler, Rob
	650-9579
	robert.fowler@nbed.nb.ca

	DEC Representative
	
	

	Petit, Shelley
	738-6500
	Shelley.Petit@nbed.nb.ca
	
	Teacher
	

	McGrath, Trudy
	738-6511
	trudy.mcgrath@nbed.nb.ca

	
	Principal
	

	Sawyer, Darrah
	738-6510
	darrah.sawyer@nbed.nb.ca

	
	Vice-Principal
	


PLEASE COMPLETE AND RETURN TO:
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